
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status

Crowthorne RA 5 - 3 Fleet & Farnborough
RA

Wed 25 Sep
24 19:30 Division RP1 OV

Crowthorne RB 6 - 2 Fleet & Farnborough
RB

Wed 25 Sep
24 19:30 Division RP2 OV

Crowthorne D 5 - 0 Guildford E Wed 2 Oct 24 19:30 Division 5 OV
Reading A 1½ - 3½ Crowthorne A Thu 3 Oct 24 19:30 Division 1 OV
Godalming B 2½ - 2½ Crowthorne C Wed 9 Oct 24 19:30 Division 4 OV

Crowthorne BA 3 - 2 Farnham BA Wed 16 Oct
24 19:30 Bell Trophy OV

Camberley RA 4 - 4 Crowthorne RA Thu 17 Oct
24 19:30 Division RP1 OV

Camberley RB 3½ - 4½ Crowthorne RB Thu 17 Oct
24 19:30 Division RP2 OV

Camberley B 3 - 2 Crowthorne C Thu 24 Oct
24 19:30 Division 4 OV

Guildford B 2½ - 2½ Crowthorne B Mon 28 Oct
24 19:30 Division 2 OV

Crowthorne A 1½ - 3½ Guildford A Wed 30 Oct
24 19:30 Division 1 OV

Crowthorne RB 4½ - 3½ Guildford RB Wed 6 Nov
24 19:30 Division RP2 OV

Crowthorne B 2½ - 2½ Camberley A Wed 13 Nov
24 19:30 Division 2 OV

Godalming C 2½ - 2½ Crowthorne D Wed 13 Nov
24 19:30 Division 5 OV

Crowthorne HA 0 - 0 Guildford HA Wed 20 Nov
24 19:30 Haslemere

Trophy OU

Farnham RA 3 - 5 Crowthorne RA Thu 28 Nov
24 19:30 Division RP1 OV

Farnham RB 2½ - 5½ Crowthorne RB Thu 28 Nov
24 19:30 Division RP2 OV

Crowthorne D 3½ - 1½ Woking C Wed 4 Dec
24 19:30 Division 5 OU

Farnham A 1½ - 3½ Crowthorne A Thu 5 Dec 24 19:30 Division 1 OV

Crowthorne C 4½ - ½ Fleet & Farnborough
B

Wed 11 Dec
24 19:30 Division 4 OV

Guildford D 1½ - 3½ Crowthorne C Mon 16 Dec
24 19:30 Division 4 OV

Guildford A 0 - 0 Crowthorne A Mon 6 Jan 25 19:30 Division 1 OU
Camberley BA 0 - 0 Crowthorne BA Thu 9 Jan 25 19:30 Bell Trophy OU

Crowthorne C 0 - 0 Camberley B Wed 15 Jan
25 19:30 Division 4 OU

Farnham B 0 - 0 Crowthorne B Thu 16 Jan
25 19:30 Division 2 OU

Fleet & Farnborough
RA 0 - 0 Crowthorne RA Mon 20 Jan

25 19:30 Division RP1 OU



Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Fleet & Farnborough
RB 0 - 0 Crowthorne RB Mon 20 Jan

25 19:30 Division RP2 OU

Crowthorne B 0 - 0 Guildford B Wed 29 Jan
25 19:30 Division 2 OU

Crowthorne C 0 - 0 Godalming B Wed 5 Feb 25 19:30 Division 4 OU

Crowthorne RA 0 - 0 Camberley RA Wed 12 Feb
25 19:30 Division RP1 OU

Crowthorne RB 0 - 0 Camberley RB Wed 12 Feb
25 19:30 Division RP2 OU

Crowthorne A 0 - 0 Reading A Wed 19 Feb
25 19:30 Division 1 OU

Bracknell A 0 - 0 Crowthorne D Thu 20 Feb
25 19:30 Division 5 OU

Crowthorne B 0 - 0 Reading B Wed 26 Feb
25 19:30 Division 2 OU

Woking B 0 - 0 Crowthorne C Thu 27 Feb
25 19:30 Division 4 OU

Guildford RA 0 - 0 Crowthorne RA Mon 3 Mar
25 19:30 Division RP1 OU

Guildford RB 0 - 0 Crowthorne RB Mon 3 Mar
25 19:30 Division RP2 OU

Crowthorne D 0 - 0 Basingstoke A Wed 12 Mar
25 19:30 Division 5 OU

Crowthorne RA 0 - 0 Guildford RA Wed 12 Mar
25 19:30 Division RP1 OU

Camberley A 0 - 0 Crowthorne B Thu 13 Mar
25 19:30 Division 2 OU

Crowthorne C 0 - 0 Guildford D Wed 19 Mar
25 19:30 Division 4 OU

Crowthorne RA 0 - 0 Farnham RA Wed 26 Mar
25 19:30 Division RP1 OU

Crowthorne RB 0 - 0 Farnham RB Wed 26 Mar
25 19:30 Division RP2 OU

Crowthorne A 0 - 0 Farnham A Wed 2 Apr 25 19:30 Division 1 OU
Fleet & Farnborough
B 0 - 0 Crowthorne C Mon 7 Apr 25 19:30 Division 4 OU

Crowthorne B 0 - 0 Farnham B Wed 9 Apr 25 19:30 Division 2 OU

Godalming RA 0 - 0 Crowthorne RA Wed 16 Apr
25 19:30 Division RP1 OU

Godalming RB 0 - 0 Crowthorne RB Wed 16 Apr
25 19:30 Division RP2 OU

Farnham D 0 - 0 Crowthorne D Thu 24 Apr
25 19:30 Division 5 OU

Crowthorne RA 0 - 0 Godalming RA Wed 7 May
25 19:30 Division RP1 OU

Crowthorne RB 0 - 0 Godalming RB Wed 7 May
25 19:30 Division RP2 OU

Reading B 0 - 0 Crowthorne B Thu 8 May 25 19:30 Division 2 OU



Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status

Crowthorne C 0 - 0 Woking B Wed 21 May
25 19:30 Division 4 OU


